JPM FINANCIAL 
SPONSORS 

Dec 2 2009 10:46 F. 
LI I 

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Beller 
Date::'- December 1, 2009 
Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account # 

Please wire One ThOusand One Hundred One Dollars 40/100 
($1,101.40) from the 

above account to: 

sank name: Nexity Bank 
l'Routing NuMber: 

Beneficiary Name: Merchants Commercial 
Bank 

Escrow 

15615 

'Account #: . . 
For the account of: Calypso Really P.C. 

Account *: 

-Reference! Lafayette Contractors — Inv 4